
Desserts

Winter berry crème brûlée, sablé biscuits 
£9

White chocolate cheesecake, passionfruit curd, lime ice cream 
£9

Warm chocolate pudding, fudge sauce, minted white chocolate sorbet 
£10

Artisan cheeses (Please ask for today’s selection) 
x3 | £13          x4 | £15          x5 | £18

Selection of ice creams made in-house (Please ask for today’s selection) 
£8

Please inform your server of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering. While we take all reasonable steps 
to avoid cross-contamination, we cannot guarantee that any of our dishes are completely free from allergens.  

A discretionary 12% service charge will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

D E S S E R T  M E N U

All available decaffeinated

C O F F E E
Espresso

Double espresso

Americano

£1.95

£2.50

£3.95

Latte

Cappuccino

Flat white

£4.45

£4.45

£4.25

Mocha

Hot chocolate

Selection of teas

£4.45

£4.45

£3.50

Add Bailiffgate petit fours to your coffee       £4



Desserts

L I Q U E U R  C O F F E E S

C O G N A C S

P O R T S ,  S H E R R Y S 
&  M A D E I R A S

B O U R B O N S

L I Q U E U R S

Baron De Sigognac VSOP (25cl)
Hennessy XO (25cl)
Hennessy VSOP (25cl)
Martell VS*** Cognac (25cl)

Baron De Sigognac VSOP (25cl)
Hennessy XO (25cl)
Hennessy VSOP (25cl)
Martell VS*** Cognac (25cl)
Grahams LBV Port (50cl)
Dows Fine Ruby (50cl)
Dows Quinta Do Bomfim (50cl)
Dalva 10yo Tawny (50cl)
La Guita Manzanilla (50cl)
Nectar Pedro Ximenez Dulc (50cl)
Gonzalez Byass Tio Pepe (50cl)
Duke of Cumberland (50cl)

Jack Daniels Single Barrel (25cl)
Jack Daniels (25cl)
Woodford Reserve 
Double Oaked (25cl)
Mitchers No1 Rye (25cl)

Drambuie (25cl)
Flyte – Ad Gefrin Whisky 
Cream Liqueur (50cl)
Baileys Irish Cream (50cl)
Chambord Liqueur (25cl)
Disaronno Amaretto (25cl)
Tia Maria (25cl)

£8.50
£19.60

£9.50
£6.00

£8.50
£19.60

£9.50
£6.00
£4.80
£4.60
£6.00
£5.10
£4.50
£4.80
£5.00
£4.80

£7.00
£4.50
£8.00

 
£10.50

£4.50
£10.50

 
£4.50
£3.50
£4.30
£4.30

Anglo-Saxon 
A liqueur coffee infused with Tacnbora, 
Ad Gefrin’s first blended Northumbrian whisky

French 
A classic liqueur coffee infused with smooth Martell cognac

Alnwick 
A spirited liqueur coffee featuring the bold character of Alnwick Rum

£11.50 

 
£10.00 

£10.00


