



Motte & Bailey

Desserts

DESSERT MENU

Winter berry crème brûlée, sablé biscuits

£9

White chocolate cheesecake, passionfruit curd, lime ice cream

£9

Warm chocolate pudding, fudge sauce, minted white chocolate sorbet

£10

Artisan cheeses *(Please ask for today's selection)*

x3 | £13

x4 | £15

x5 | £18

Selection of ice creams made in-house *(Please ask for today's selection)*

£8

COFFEE

Espresso	£1.95	Latte	£4.45	Mocha	£4.45
Double espresso	£2.50	Cappuccino	£4.45	Hot chocolate	£4.45
Americano	£3.95	Flat white	£4.25	Selection of teas	£3.50

All available decaffeinated

Add Bailiffgate petit fours to your coffee £4

Please inform your server of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering. While we take all reasonable steps to avoid cross-contamination, we cannot guarantee that any of our dishes are completely free from allergens.

A discretionary 12% service charge will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.



Motte & Bailey

Desserts

LIQUEUR COFFEES

Anglo-Saxon	£11.50
<i>A liqueur coffee infused with Tacnora, Ad Gefrin's first blended Northumbrian whisky</i>	
French	£10.00
<i>A classic liqueur coffee infused with smooth Martell cognac</i>	
Alnwick	£10.00
<i>A spirited liqueur coffee featuring the bold character of Alnwick Rum</i>	

COGNACS

Baron De Sigognac VSOP (25cl)	£8.50
Hennessy XO (25cl)	£19.60
Hennessy VSOP (25cl)	£9.50
Martell VS*** Cognac (25cl)	£6.00

PORTS, SHERRYS & MADEIRAS

Baron De Sigognac VSOP (25cl)	£8.50
Hennessy XO (25cl)	£19.60
Hennessy VSOP (25cl)	£9.50
Martell VS*** Cognac (25cl)	£6.00
Grahams LBV Port (50cl)	£4.80
Dows Fine Ruby (50cl)	£4.60
Dows Quinta Do Bomfim (50cl)	£6.00
Dalva 10yo Tawny (50cl)	£5.10
La Guita Manzanilla (50cl)	£4.50
Nectar Pedro Ximenez Dulc (50cl)	£4.80
Gonzalez Byass Tio Pepe (50cl)	£5.00
Duke of Cumberland (50cl)	£4.80

BOURBONS

Jack Daniels Single Barrel (25cl)	£7.00
Jack Daniels (25cl)	£4.50
Woodford Reserve Double Oaked (25cl)	£8.00
Mitchers No1 Rye (25cl)	£10.50

LIQUEURS

Drambuie (25cl)	£4.50
Flyte – Ad Gefrin Whisky Cream Liqueur (50cl)	£10.50
Baileys Irish Cream (50cl)	£4.50
Chambord Liqueur (25cl)	£3.50
Disaronno Amaretto (25cl)	£4.30
Tia Maria (25cl)	£4.30